Reliable & Stable Assistant
It is suitable for precision processing of flexible thin coaxial cable in communication and RF industry.
Various complicated cables, like silica gel high-temperature cable, high-elastic cable, precision medical cable
and high-end automobile cable, cannot be processed by common wire stripping machine can be perfectly
processed on RSM-CCS-9800, which will not hurt the inner conductor.
Voltage
Cutting Length
Cable O.D.
Cutting Accuracy
Max. Stripping Layers
Stripping Length
AC220V 50/60HZ
22mm-9999mm
0.64-4.0mm
0.01mm
6 layer
Right End max200mm，Left End max45mm
Power
Productivity 750—1300Pcs/h（Depending on the type and the length of the cable）
800W
Weight
Dimension L760*W700*H400mm
100kg